
Scottish Independence Referendum 

84262

TOTAL

0

5

2

51

58

Fiona Lees

Counting Officer

Date: 19 September 2014

Time: 05:08

(4) Unmarked or void for uncertainty   

TOTAL

TOTAL VOTES

that completes the declaration for the East Ayrshire Council area.

Ballot Papers rejected:-

(1) No official mark

(2) Both answers voted for

(3) Writing or mark by which voter could be identified

58

Yes

No

                                                    Ballot Papers Rejected

Votes

Declaration of Results

Total Votes Cast

Percentage Poll

39762

44442

I, Fiona Lees, Counting Officer for the East Ayrshire Council, now declare the results for this area.

The votes cast for “Should Scotland be an independent country?” are:

84,262

84.5%

Local Authority Area

Date of Referendum

East Ayrshire

Thursday 18 September 2014

Electorate 99,682


