Scottish	Independence	Referendum
----------	--------------	------------

Declaration of Results

Local Authority Area	East Ayrshire
Date of Referendum	Thursday 18 September 2014

Electorate	99,682
Total Votes Cast	84,262
Percentage Poll	84.5%

I, Fiona Lees, Counting Officer for the East Ayrshire Council, now declare the results for this area.

The votes cast for "Should Scotland be an independent country?" are:

	Votes
Yes	39762
No	44442
Ballot Papers Rejected	58
TOTAL VOTES	84262

that completes the declaration for the East Ayrshire Council area.

Ballot Papers rejected:-	TOTAL
(1) No official mark	0
(2) Both answers voted for	5
(3) Writing or mark by which voter could be identified	2
(4) Unmarked or void for uncertainty	51
TOTAL	58

Fiona Lees Counting Officer

Date: 19 September 2014 Time: 05:08